Projects B

csX - under construction

caeX - under construction
CIC - under construction
vdX - realTime

vdXL - realTime

About

Contact

klad

vdXL 93.501 -6.499 -6.499% 11686484783

Amsterdam 11-06-2023 14:00:48 New York 11-06-2023 08:00:48 Tokyo 11-06-2023 21:00:48 London 11-06-2023 13:00:48 Moscow 11-06-2023 15:00:48
Bull / Bear|Symbol Change% | Weighting |Points Start|Points Last|Points Change | Points Change% | Current Weighting%

ETH 1,270.24000000 1,753.39985197 FERRELLEI A KEFRYL 0.005
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Ethereum
ShoeFy
Dogecoin
Solana
Fantom
Tether
Polkadot
Cardano
Cargox
Qredo
Keep3rV1
Zilliga
Shiba Inu

SHOE
DOGE
SOL
FTM
USDT
DOT
ADA
CX0
QRDO
KP3R
ZIL
SHIB

Carbon Protocol SWTH

Chiliz

CHZ

0.00333300
0.07295000
13.71000000
0.23140000
0.99990000
4.75680000
0.29070000
0.16850000
0.10030000
63.28000000
0.02168000
0.00000858
0.00673400
0.11060000

0.00404158
0.06208127
15.56892943
0.24059272
1.00032445
4.49822598
0.27015353
0.14879156
0.08695932
52.68459325
0.01753112
0.00000673
0.00492749
0.06896363
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2.536 38.037%
1417 21.260%
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Disclaimer: Bitcoin and cryptocurrencies prices are volatile and fluctuate day-to-day. Trading in these cryptocurrencies may be considered a high-risk activity. Proper and sound
judgment should be used in evaluating the risks associated with these activities. CryptoSmartX Project does not solicit nor make any representation that cryptocurrencies are an
investment vehicle. The decision to trade cryptocurrencies rests entirely on the user's own independent judgment.



